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Region District Region District
1 Bay 3 Brevard
1 Calhoun 3 Indian River
1 Escambia 3 Lake
1 Franklin 3 Martin
1 Gadsden 3 Okeechobee
1 Gulf 3 Orange
1 Holmes 3 Osceola
1 Jackson 3 Polk
1 Jefferson 3 St. Lucie
1 Leon 4 Charlotte
1 Liberty 4 Citrus
1 Madison 4 De Soto
1 Okaloosa 4 Hardee
1 Santa Rosa 4 Hernando
1 Taylor 4 Highlands
1 Wakulla 4 Hillsborough
1 Walton 4 Manatee
1 Washington 4 Pasco
2 Alachua 4 Pinellas
2 Baker 4 Sarasota
2 Bradford 4 Sumter
2 Clay 5 Broward
2 Columbia 5 Collier
2 Dixie 5 Dade
2 Duval 5 Glades
2 Flagler 5 Hendry
2 Gilchrist 5 Lee
2 Hamilton 5 Monroe
2 Lafayette 5 Palm Beach
2 Levy
2 Marion
2 Nassau
2 Putnam
2 Seminole
2 St. Johns
2 Suwannee
2 Union
2 Volusia
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Region Name
1 Melissa Ramsey*
1 Jeff Sewell
1 Susan Lowrey-Sexton
1 Calvin Trombley
2 Wayne Green*
2 Cassandra Brusca
2 Khristopher Henderson
2 Matthew Campese
2 Victoria McKenzie
2 Rosemary Thomas
3 Ella Thompson*
3 Wendy Appleby
3 Marvia Barrington
3 Teresa DiBiasio
3 Latricia Pinder
3 Doretha Overstreet
4 Jim Browder*
4 Anne Joula
4 Jennifer Bailey
4 Lucinda Thompson
4 Randy Stowers
5 Gayle Sitter*
5 Carol Cron
5 Zakia Garner
5 Bryan Jones
5 Norman Alford
5 Margaret Livingston

Differentiated Accountability Team Members
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melissa.ramsey@fldoe.org

*Regional Executive Director

susan.lowrey-sexton@fldoe.org
calvin.trombley@fldoe.org

wayne.green@fldoe.org
cassandra.brusca@fldoe.org

khristopher.henderson@fldoe.org
matthew.campese@fldoe.org
victoria.mckenzie@fldoe.org
rosemary.thomas@fldoe.org

ella.thompson@fldoe.org
wendy.appleby@fldoe.org

marvia.barrington@fldoe.org
teresa.dibiasio@fldoe.org

bryan.jones@fldoe.org
norman.alford@fldoe.org

margaret.livingston@fldoe.org

jeff.sewell@fldoe.org

lucinda.thompson@fldoe.org
randy.stowers@fldoe.org

gayle.sitter@fldoe.org
carol.cron@fldoe.org

zakia.garner@fldoe.org

latricia.smith@fldoe.org
doretha.overstreet@fldoe.org

jim.browder@fldoe.org
anne.joula@fldoe.org

jennifer.bailey@fldoe.org

mailto:melissa.ramsey@fldoe.org
mailto:susan.lowrey-sexton@fldoe.org
mailto:calvin.trombley@fldoe.org
mailto:wayne.green@fldoe.org
mailto:cassandra.brusca@fldoe.org
mailto:khristopher.henderson@fldoe.org
mailto:matthew.campese@fldoe.org
mailto:victoria.mckenzie@fldoe.org
mailto:rosemary.thomas@fldoe.org
mailto:ella.thompson@fldoe.org
mailto:wendy.appleby@fldoe.org
mailto:marvia.barrington@fldoe.org
mailto:teresa.dibiasio@fldoe.org
mailto:bryan.jones@fldoe.org
mailto:norman.alford@fldoe.org
mailto:margaret.livingston@fldoe.org
mailto:jeff.sewell@fldoe.org
mailto:lucinda.thompson@fldoe.org
mailto:randy.stowers@fldoe.org
mailto:gayle.sitter@fldoe.org
mailto:carol.cron@fldoe.org
mailto:zakia.garner@fldoe.org
mailto:latricia.smith@fldoe.org
mailto:doretha.overstreet@fldoe.org
mailto:jim.browder@fldoe.org
mailto:anne.joula@fldoe.org
mailto:jennifer.bailey@fldoe.org

	DA Regions_w Map_& Teams_1-26-2016.pdf
	Sheet1
	Sheet2

	Regions and Teams_3-21--2016 rev3.pdf
	Sheet2


